Riickepriifung Kat. L/Débardage cat. L
Startliste/liste de départ

Nr./no 12
16.09.2017
Rasen/Jardin

Zeit/Heure: 08.30

Start-
Nr

Ne start

10

11

12

13

14

15

Kopf-
Nr

N°

téte

21

72

334

143

193

218

222

225

243

275

302

311

330

97

340

Name

Nom

Figaro

Norin

Giulia

Lolita

Hario

Fabrizia

Sianah

Cartouche

Elaine

Lanzelot

LaraE.L.

Elke

Domingo GB

Falone

Luana

Reiter / Fahrer

Verkauflich Bezitzer

Cavalier / meneur

Avendre Propriétaire

Lucia Vuillaume / Le Peuchapatte
Lucia Vuillaume / Le Peuchapatte
Patrick Spadin / Griisch

Leonhard Risch / Salvenach

Remo Emmenegger / Schiipfheim
Bruno Emmenegger / Schiipfheim
David Barras / Treyvaux
Jacqueline Barras / La Roche FR
Pierre Aufranc / Jeuss

Pierre Aufranc / Jeuss

Marlyse Wyssen / Crémines

Marlyse Wyssen / Crémines

Christian Aeschlimann / Barberéche

Christian Aeschlimann / Barberéche

Pierre Aufranc / Jeuss

Pierre Aufranc / Jeuss

Frieda Reinhard / Rengg

Kurt Reinhard / Rengg

Jakob Furrer / Romoos

Jakob Furrer / Romoos

Remo Emmenegger / Schiipfheim
Bruno Emmenegger / Schiipfheim

Fredi Buschor / Fehraltorf

Fredi Buschor / Fehraltorf

Martin Baumann / Niederurnen

Martin Baumann / Niederurnen

Marlyse Wyssen / Crémines

Marlyse Wyssen / Crémines

Urs Duss / Doppleschwand

Brigitte Duss / Doppleschwand

Geschl. / Farbe / Alter Zeit
Vater / Muttervater
Sexe / Robe / Année Heure
Peére / pére de la mere
M/ alezan / 2007
Crepuscule / Havel

M/ alezan /2010
Nejack / Halvaro

F / bai foncé / 2013
Népal / Elysée Il

F / bai / 2003

Havane / Hurrikan

M/ alezan / 2005
Harquis / Judaa

F / alezan / 1995

Lucky Luke / Cojack

F / bai /1997

Nestor / Cyprien

F /bai/ 1998

Cajoleur / Eco

F /bai /2011

Emilio / Voltero

M/ alezan /2011

Latéo / Castello

F / alezan /2012

Latéo / Cardin

F /bai /2012

Erode / Van Gogh

M/ bai/2013

Don Fenaco / Néco

F / alezan rubican / 2010
Hermitage / Lucky Luke
F / alezan /2013

Don Festino / Lorrain




Start- Kopf-  Name
Nr Nr

Ne start N° Nom
téte

16 364 Kenia

17 376 Petit Coeur Mandarine

Reiter / Fahrer
Verkauflich Bezitzer
Cavalier / meneur
Avendre Propriétaire
David Barras / Treyvaux
Didier Barras / La Roche FR
Remo Emmenegger / Schiipfheim

Bruno Emmenegger / Schiipfheim

Geschl. / Farbe / Alter Zeit
Vater / Muttervater

Sexe / Robe / Année Heure
Peére / pére de la mere

F / alezan /2014

Lyroi / Cato

F / bai foncé / 2014

Hayden PBM / Elysée I




